
GRIFFITH PARK

ST

ANGELINA

DR

AV

PL

ST

CHICO
DR

MA
RT

HA

COPPER

CT

BLVD

AV

PL

BLV
D

AV

ST

C L
A U

DIN
E

TOWNE PARK

MO
RR

IS

PL

JAN
E

MO
CH

O

LAGRANGE PARK

ST

INTERSTATE 40

PAL
ME

R P
AR

K

ST

TOWNE PARK

AV

DIA N A

GR
ET

TA

GRACE

AV

ST

SCHENLEY PARK

COTE

SAN JACINTO

BLV
D

DR ST

MO
CH

O

MA
RC

E LL
A

PL

SH
IRL

EY

CHICO

CIR

EU
BA

NK

JAN
E

DR

AV

C0PP
ER

DR

CENTRAL PARK

AV

SH
IRL

EY

BUENA VENTURA

ST

ST

HOTEL

CLYBURN PARK

MOCHO
SEW

AR
D P

AR
K

LOMAS

DR

ECHO PARK

AV

JUA
N T

AB
O

RD

CLYBURN PARK

TO
WN

E P
AR

K

CO
PPER

ST

GR
AC

E

PL

FRWY

CT

DR

ST

ST

MIL
DRED

OP
A L

RDRO
CK 

CR
EEK

 PA
RK

MAXI
NE

RD

DR

ST

MARQUETTE

ST

PL

MA
RCE

LLA

RD

DR

GRAND

CAMPO DEL SOL AV

MURI
EL

DR

ST

MU
RIE

L

C A
UG

HR
AN

ST

AV

LO
MA

S

RD

TO
MA

SIT
A

ANGELINA

MA
XIN

E

HO
TEL

DR

PL

LA CUEVA

MU
RIE

L

ST

NAMBE

DR

ST

GRIFFITH PARK

AV

DR

PL

ST

SKYLINE

PL

DR

CLYBURN PARK

PENNYBACK PARK

DO
RO

TH
Y

G R
AC

E

DR

AV

MA
XIN

E

ST

AV

FAYE

CLA
UD

INE

HUERFANO

FREEWAY

LAGRANGE PARK

MARQUETTE

DR

DOMINGO

CENTRAL PARK

FAI
RM

OU
NT

 PA
RK

IDA

CAMPO DEL OSO AV

LA

CIR
SHIRLEY

AV

SHADOW  MOUNTAIN  RD

PL

MA
XIN

E

ST

SENAC

VENTURA

PL

AV

BLV
D

LA

HOTEL

ST

ST

ST

STST

CA
RO

L

SPR
ING

S T
RL

PO
LIN

FORT SCOTT TRL

TRL
ARGUELLO T RL

MAR
I NA

GATE T RL

FO
RT

   P
OIN

T   
LA

FORT  POINT  LA

LOBOS C REEK WY

FIELD
CRISSY

WY FORT  POINT  LA

MORAGA WY

ARGU ELLO

117
20

833

604

112
01

708

633

105
12

109
16

115
30

628

409

108
04

725725

304

110
05

400

733

11028

117
21

717

500

11610

109
24

109
09

112
47

633

55

105
24

106
01

117
24

701

329

513

109
20

111
00

313

11617

117
09

116
37

116
40

801

11004

345

732

717

605

416

117
09

108
12

109
05

11610

813

312

601

11613

112
36

11200

114
08

115
17

116
08

513

107
32

112
00

300

117
13

117
32

701

324
118

01

112
52

115
00

809

117
41

717

612

117
09

505

708

117
21

107
04

600

312

109
12

424

108
15

107
01

345

117
21

624

112
49

117
05

116
08

800
107

01

349

845

301
237

360

660

113
08

118
25

433

412

701 112
19

641

117
17

709

520

114
00

112
01

620

109
08

114
11

116
24

516

826

111
1710916

116
28

321

721

116
24

118
20

413

107
36

409

117
24

115
05

713

812

505

115
01

108
08

913

116
45

404

701

608

330

817

112
07

604

409

304

111
17

620

700

713

395

11704

11604

69

604

824

115
32

108
15

106
08

809

1013

616

106
08

558

408

11335

112
12

626

625

605

704

504

307

717

11616

816

11205

721

108
00

115
28

620

113
00

320

104
00

116
16

716

11419 117
12

106
00

106
05

300

107
13

721

106
09

117
16

501

712

724

11016 11037

105
17

500

11512

624

104
09

11201

117
16

609

104
04

110
21

104
08

107
08

600

824

425

724

105
05

401

721

106
01

716

353

652

646

400

113
00

609

304

11609

617

825

116
36

520

106
00

245

724

117
01

107
00

224

108
01

11621

824

429

317

717

109
12

605

525

11616

117
08

106
00

700

117
01

821

11608

417

105
01

343

11012

11609

117
33

106
12

400

117
17

111
17

809

114
20

725

10909

117
25

413

232

805

716

116
40

703

11200

846

118
04

525

11435

621

11601

107
05

117
04

837

412

356

720

812

116
28

112
39

116
00

613

108
09

520
520

106
13

109
01

11112107
01

705

112
20

107
05

1005

109
21

11021

657

313
117

24

701

808

108
00

656

11613

525

833

722

11613

832

409

247

624

836

107
29

312

236

116
29

616

825

347

628

612

107
17

11605

1016

112
35

11330

115
18

621

105
12

801

108
01

116
29

116
41

505

108
01

309

114
36

111
04

832

608

115
08

110
01

818

11029

613

11108

108
17

117
13

117
17

340

108
00

712

118
13

106
09

828

106
04

11620
106

05

41610403

648
109

16

616

107
16

111
13

112
19

106
00

352

111
16

105
09

107
25

721

400

645

116
28

109
05

11025

111
12

116
41

116
24

11513

104
05

705

309

114
48

111
04

112
08

11700

357

700

348

11209

118
01

512

301

109
15

116
00

515

516

107
08

830

10 4
07

110
17

728

105
12

15

11801

508

840

617

117
12

645

820

107
17

350
112

24

616

11517

112
01

106
06

117
37

413

249

112
43

704

841

712
107

28

115
05

311 308

804

625

108
12

509

1001

501500

320

417

11625

720

842

107
21

412

110
09

401

421

805

417

112
39

108
24

107
01

10924

114
04

108
09

413

11021

509 508

425

11416

570

114
04

108
01

611

116
04

310

112
24

611

107
24

11109

115
21

112
08

108
21

115
04

104
08

820

112
31

248

113
05

824

826

11600

45

729

704

109
04

107
29

113
16

114
08

113
09

520

728

108
12

113
39

816

814

11605

813

117
13

105
21

516

636
109

20

325

117
16

11624

321

75

108
36

525

110
09

629

604

117
09

11301

524

11609
508

105
09

617

401

801

517109
25

105
09

616

421

11309

105
24

853

321

117
04

118
00

11736

114
01

108
05

109
09

109
04

116
52

105
08

118
20

108
05

341

836
829

112
45

117
24

117
00

115
04

244

114
24

116
40

114
16

11600

112
36

321

504

107
33

808
105

05
829

300

301

116
33

111
01

107
13

716

11605

800

112
15

504

105
13

809

606

252

820

115
24

337
504

737

108
20

524

107
00

704

106
13

621

844

107
12

111
00

736

106
04 513

700

732
107

09

106
04

420

107
08

804

112
16

633

106
12

700

117
05

821

106
04

312

114
32

107
12

111
50

425

341

115
29

642

11028

724

608

115
12

117
21

112
13

105
17

801

256

360

108
05

720

813

108
24

834

11740

704

108
01

113
35

504

11020
118

21

401

114
05

722

11201

405

701

107
13

108
24

113
04

106
09

608

116
36

11008

109
17

332

105
08

740

117
01

106
01

370

117
04

116
48

117
17

500

713

103
00

11109

112
28

637

117
09

108
20

728

816

508

725

400
11016

838

113
19

115
36

801

113
12

40

107
20

107
29

328

524

109
12

611

637

104
07

11024

115
04

333

322

709

113
01

107
12

105
00

421

11617

108
17

105
21

11613

108
08

117
00

424

701

106
05

112
68

337

600

116
04

108
17

1005

708

112
04

508

105
04

105
16

114
12

118
17

633

104
13

111
30

117
13

808
11617

601

829

712

849

103
30

11015

11701

109
00

1008

821

637

804

521

113
08

808

11605

118
17

109
04107

12

116
32

11621

104
08

108
20

111
05

109
25

117
08

117
25116

33
337

105
21

809

111
10

612

805

118
08

108
15

425

1020

113
18

820

717

339

11334

610

829

106
00

1001

245

106
12

109
00

112
51

114
08

840

804

108
09

112
40

106
01

117
13

816

1012

119
01

816

112
12

117
05

700

108
24

720

638

11004

112
24

114
04

1 1 327

112
33

107
04

107
29

628

107
16

107
13

900

10925

308

105
05

608

113
31

11612

708

107
25

108
28

808

416

808

105
05

612

112
27

112
60

11029

600

420

801

107
05

109
08

424

11605

112
09

106
09

117
09

111
00

822

1012

11015

825

110
01

116
29

649

11621

117
21701

108
16

633

11009

107
33

421

501
505

112
05

117
13

113
00

111
08

320

800

617

115
25

116
37

412

800

11032

521

109
21

105
20

11409

721

117
20

107
09

817

420 417

604

117
25

108
09

108
00

108
21

721

114
20

106
01

644

601

408

617

612

614

729

116
08

837

114
25

616

11609

106
01

1008

10 9
00

825

607

106
01

535

114
20

733

620

605

113
20

11000

113
01

109
08

641

117
01

729

104
01

808

114
28

107
16

821

110
05

512

105
16

636

11032

118
24

107
16

641

118
05

118
16

416
329

107
01

709

108
16

505

112
23

713

109
01

113
26

325

116
33

116
20

613

420

308

114
03

408

813

112
64

828

105
00

301

11423

108
16

108
20

909

11005

409

115
08

316

11620

109
01

105
00

10401

500

604

322

609

416

112
16

825

107
04

116
44

724

708

105
12

106
04

829

105
08

300

401105
25

11028105
08

115
41

11008

801

11116

641

109
15

11015

716

317

309

717

636

340

107
21

837

705

117
12

632

832

116
28

329

109
05

117
08

504

616

708

720
720

912

10908 405

812
824

300

701

516

11020

821

107
36

600

114
31

904

117
00

116
09

705

108
21

620

620

248

11521

709

11012

116
32

107
25

109
05

11012

600

318

108
25

108
05

11009

11209
900

601

516

117
21652

621

608

528

615

425

632

312

805

845
104

04

108
32

117
01

812

107
21

117
08

637

624

105
09

513

332

105
20

109
28

705

550

340

640

813

105
17

106
13

410

113
11

11701

117
25

115
00

607

305

645

108
01

321

108
04

107
21

11625

613

725

104
00

716

521

105
04

700

712

117
00

112
20

105
13

840

117
05

817

340

11020

11540

713

104
12

105
04

808

112
48

608

119
01

107
01

601

114
12

539

809

805

112
09

105
17

106
05

108
08

113
04

11821

108
33

108
08

117
21

108
25

413

117
28

712

831

653

113
14

104
15

552

11000

106
08

117
45

617

838

108
08

408

107
28

108
21

117
16

296

11601

508

612

850

112
00

1009

713

547

103
31

708

108
16

629

543

117
13

11 3 31

11601

629

106
12

109
24

112
35

114
24

720

11009

115
16

638

104
16

625

11008

107
24

107
33

108
15

11005

505

117
08

649

804

640

116
00

11036

11017

115
12

107
00

11629

417

405

105
01

404 412

232

116
40

106
04

119
00

11339

604

105
01

112
41

620

112
31

113
00

107
24

604

833

239

717

228

116
00

404

118
05

512

812

11120

117
32

108
12

645

649

113
22

117
16

648

106
16

115
20

118
21

110
04

517

316

110
15

106
08

233

11124

107
37

117
17

820

108
20

650

105
20

625

608

117
08

800

817

404

725

729

108
21

11712

551

107
09

109
12

116
32

316

1017

500

629

525

512

11000

832

644

119
00

516

908

108
00

107
12

114
00

416

705

637

809

609

107
28

520

109
16

813

114
40

107
09

114
21

105
01

117
12

116
12

109
20

115
33

319

805

107
36

117
05

118
13

554

107
13

820

741

1161711415

833

700

117
17

115
13

613

107
00

115
00

107
20

11025

116
32

11417

108
00

721

116
29

520

107
08

500

600

11016

113
16

617

49

400

114
04

615

107
08

801

816

11706

114
08

117
21

421

501106
05

329

106
17

108
25

113
08

105
00

712

107
12

116
49

108
09

109
04

817

111
20

107
00

114
12

11001

114
04

624

428

905

10916

114
16

108
17

652

108
04

317

513

113
27

656

857

711

800

1000

845

11601

509

107
00

301

106
09

112
05

1016

1004

112
37

240

116
28

113
15

408 11109

117
20

636
110

00

824

11708
813

820

229

11616

1009

106
17

105
04

11633

118
25901

612

105
13

812

707

825

301

244

106
09

106
17

500

106
17

107
09

613

716

105
00

115
09

11604

504

109
01

107
05

112
29

116
05

713

118
16

108
16

118
12

117
20

512

601

11616

107
09

117
17

640
109

15

305

117
28

721

412

508

315

112
43

632

107
04

11401

116
37

608

501

117
20

633

517

118
00

107
04

828

108
15

404

109
04

109
17

333

251

333

107
37

313

601

107
05

108
04

517

114
08

601

505

820

514

817

716

105
16

104
01

705

625

408

104
03

113
19

709

524

11040

637

110
08

241

416

800

103
21

501 336

825

524

836

512

305

640

11009

117
24

117
29

114
24

106
00

113
12

324

116
41

117
04

109
17

11620

517

620

11632

112
27

816
821

11600

828

105
16

516

108
09

521

112
56

313

107
17

243

106
13

107
33

810

114
00

512

733

325313

115
20

624

113
23

604

109
09

11637

626

115
15

116
25

11608

108
29

114
01

112
32

726

106
16

512

108
17

612

705

104
04

11709

107
20

117
17

111
40

712

116
16

708

804

305

10912

841

117
04

804

400

116
04

107
00

804

116
36

108
01

11036

117
00

424

113
15

112
28

113
05

628

112
44

107
08

701

309

105
13

309

249

113
10

728

562

504

116
12

108
12

106
12

10917

106
08

11705

117
29

109
00

801

348

632

118
09

106
16

116
24

830

108
15

621

104
00

233

716

115
12

805

1

117
01

108
16

117
28

521

107
13

11600

114
00

405

316

36

106
03

117
09

112
20

804

709

115
16

113
23

11004

107
25

112
15

813

11033

508

618

705

252

11017

115
24

424

116
25

737

566

821

653

106
12

11204

313308
117

20

106
13

108
05

437

361

104
09

117
13605

115
37

11517

109
08

828

325

607

107
01

644

629

114
12

114
00

108
08

405

114
09

736

112
32

509

113
04

117
17

317

309

108
25

104
05

315

532

817

304

108
04

113
09

709

108
04

106
08

116
33

108
21

1 04
11

11620

812

11024

114
07

114
08

114
16

11612

308

625

107
32

616

621

107
04

116
25

111
09

629

11509

622

116
37

521108
20

716

609

628

113
20

111
17

11624

600

106
00

11716

114
44

65

612

106
13

108
05

109
00

609

11628115
08

117
05

420

344

116
20

821

11420

400

800

1002

112
08

107
37

713

118
09

117
12

112
96

320

104
08

107
32

612

25

605

11604

336

117
16

107
01

812

108
17

809

404

821

112
29

11427

116
36

621

336

709

800

345

1000

816

509412

106
16

805

524

613

817

509

236

256
248
244 257

265

105
04

105
16

105
20900 105
08

105
12

905
901

501

109
27

10835

11001

109
08

108
59108

5510847 108
4810843 108

4410839
1084010835

1083610831 108321082810827 1082410823 1082010819

108
63 109

04
109

00

10932
10928
10924109

12
109

08
109

20
109

16

10927
10931
10935

11001
11005

11009

109
15

109
11

109
19

109
23

109
09

109
05

109
01

109
00

109
04

109
16

109
12

109
20

109
24

10944
10940
10936
10932
10928

109
36109
32109
28

109
15

109
11

109
23

109
19

1100911005

109
35109
31109
27

108
67

108
52

10501

108091080510801

10811
10815 1081610812108081080410800108041080810812

10800

108
01

108
05

108
09

108
11

109
01

109
05

10 9
23109

15
109

19109
09

109
11

11011701
705

110
15

110
19

110
23

110
27

10851

210

316 317317316
312

308
304

237
241

324

11000
11008

VISTA

DALEBELLAMAH

SANDIA
PARK

PARK

PARK

SCHOOLMIDDLE
KENNEDY

ELEM SCHOOL
TOMASITA

107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25

RIO GRANDE

É

Address Map Page:

K-21-Z

These addresses are for information
purposes only and are not intended

for address verification.

For more current information and more details visit: http://www.cabq.gov/gis

Map amended through:

Note: Grey Shading
Represents Area Outside
of the City Limits 0 750 1,500

Feet

4/7/2008


